BPPCE
EVO
WIDTH
3
CAPACITIES (t)
TO INSTALL
unidirectional
ON-GROUND and

in order to configure the product
according to the needs of the client.
FINISHED
SPECIAL PAINTING
Gushed surface, beams, cross-beams with special paint as per
customer specifications.
GALVANISED
The galvanised finition resists corrosion, ensuring maintenance
and longevity.
Galvanised finition
* Consult for other accessories
BPPCE
EVO
3 m SUPL. GALVANISED
Reference Capacity (t) Dimensions (m) Cells Height (mm) # Code # Code
BPPCE EVO-14 100 14 x 3 8 350 150457 160376
BPPCE EVO-16 100 16 x 3 8 350 150458 160377
BPPCE EVO-18 100 18 x 3 8 350 150459 160378
BPPCE EVO-20 100 20 x 3 8 350 150460 160379
BPPCE EVO-21 100 21 x 3 10 350 150461 160380
BPPCE EVO-22 100 22 x 3 10 350 150462 160381
BPPCE EVO-24 100 24 x 3 10 350 150463 160382
BPPCE EVO-26 100 26 x 3 12 350 150464 160383
COMPLETE SOLUTIONS
SERIE
INDICATORS
& REPEATERS